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Sacramento District Office
3rd Party Loan Totals

September 2018
Total

Lender Loans
Tri Counties Bank 14
JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association 13
Bank of the West
Redding Bank of Commerce
Plumas Bank
Wells Fargo Bank, National Association
First Foundation Bank
Five Star Bank
Bank of Feather River
First Northern Bank of Dixon
Golden Valley Bank
Poppy Bank
Bank of America, National Association
Banner Bank
Central Valley Community Bank
Community First Bank
Farmers & Merchants Bancorp
Farmers & Merchants Bank of Central
California
First Community Bank
Golden Pacific Bank, National Association
Heritage Bank of Commerce
Oak Valley Community Bank
OneWest Bank, A Division of
San Diego Private Bank
Summit State Bank
American River Bankshares
California Bank & Trust, A Division of
California Bank of Commerce
City National Bank
Community 1st Bank
Compass Bank
Compass Financial Corporation
Cornerstone Community Bank
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Total Dollars

$7,385,000
$12,393,076
$11,198,960
$12,119,475
$16,735,659
$8,349,052
$3,557,500
$2,213,604
$835,537
$2,074,800
$1,680,650
$12,022,000
$842,500
$1,798,389
$6,279,010
$1,052,500
$310,000

$320,000
$19,692,152
$923,293
$915,000
$1,858,343
$2,250,000
$2,025,115
$26,733,000
$427,500
$517,600
$167,500
$5,225,000
$1,050,000
$773,000
$1,117,500
$462,500
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Exchange Bank
First Bank
FirstBank

First-Citizens Bank & Trust Company

Greater Nevada CU

Meadows Bank

Pan Pacific Bank

River City Bank

River Valley Community Bank
Sacramento CU

SAFE CU

Scott Valley Bank, A Division of
U.S. Bank, National Association
Union Bank, N.A.

Westamerica Bank

Zions Bank, A Division of
Grand Total
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$1,657,000
$242,714
$807,500
$2,350,000
$7,163,655
$510,000
$684,000
$700,000
$316,500
$315,000
$380,000
$1,475,000
$365,000
$365,000
$625,000
$155,000
$183,416,584
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