

Sacramento District Office Third Party YTD Lending by Lender FY2018

Sacramento District Office 3rd Party Loan Totals September 2018

	Total	
Lender	Loans	Total Dollars
Tri Counties Bank	14	\$7,385,000
JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association	13	\$12,393,076
Bank of the West	10	\$11,198,960
Redding Bank of Commerce	8	\$12,119,475
Plumas Bank	6	\$16,735,659
Wells Fargo Bank, National Association	6	\$8,349,052
First Foundation Bank	5	\$3,557,500
Five Star Bank	4	\$2,213,604
Bank of Feather River	3	\$835,537
First Northern Bank of Dixon	3	\$2,074,800
Golden Valley Bank	3	\$1,680,650
Poppy Bank	3	\$12,022,000
Bank of America, National Association	2	\$842,500
Banner Bank	2	\$1,798,389
Central Valley Community Bank	2	\$6,279,010
Community First Bank	2	\$1,052,500
Farmers & Merchants Bancorp	2	\$310,000
Farmers & Merchants Bank of Central		
California	2	\$320,000
First Community Bank	2	\$19,692,152
Golden Pacific Bank, National Association	2	\$923,293
Heritage Bank of Commerce	2	\$915,000
Oak Valley Community Bank	2	\$1,858,343
OneWest Bank, A Division of	2	\$2,250,000
San Diego Private Bank	2	\$2,025,115
Summit State Bank	2	\$26,733,000
American River Bankshares	1	\$427,500
California Bank & Trust, A Division of	1	\$517,600
California Bank of Commerce	1	\$167,500
City National Bank	1	\$5,225,000
Community 1st Bank	1	\$1,050,000
Compass Bank	1	\$773,000
Compass Financial Corporation	1	\$1,117,500
Cornerstone Community Bank	1	\$462,500

Sacramento District Office 6501 Sylvan Road, Citrus Heights, CA 95610 Telephone: 916-735-1700 Fax: 916-735-1719 Web: www.sba.gov/ca/sacramento



Sacramento District Office Third Party YTD Lending by Lender FY2018

Exchange Bank	1	\$1,657,000
First Bank	1	\$242,714
FirstBank	1	\$807,500
First-Citizens Bank & Trust Company	1	\$2,350,000
Greater Nevada CU	1	\$7,163,655
Meadows Bank	1	\$510,000
Pan Pacific Bank	1	\$684,000
River City Bank	1	\$700,000
River Valley Community Bank	1	\$316,500
Sacramento CU	1	\$315,000
SAFE CU	1	\$380,000
Scott Valley Bank, A Division of	1	\$1,475,000
U.S. Bank, National Association	1	\$365,000
Union Bank, N.A.	1	\$365,000
Westamerica Bank	1	\$625,000
Zions Bank, A Division of	1	\$155,000
Grand Total	128	\$183,416,584



Sacramento District Office Third Party YTD Lending by Lender FY2018